
Sidan nås via https://tinyurl.com/vuj87kr

Nivå A Nivå B

Namn Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Total Namn Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Total
Sanna Fredin 13.50 17.20 14.60 44.80 Alice Ziegler 14.70 15.50 14.60 44.80
Ronja Henriksson 14.60 14.00 13.50 42.10 Vera Hyll 15.20 16.00 13.50 44.70
Hanna Alström Scheiche 12.90 12.70 12.80 38.40 Hanna Holm 13.80 15.30 15.00 44.10

Stella Axelsson 13.70 14.90 15.20 43.80
Emma Johansson 14.80 14.30 14.40 43.50
Meja Bengtsson 14.00 14.50 14.70 43.20
Lea Thornberg 14.40 15.40 13.30 43.10
Ida Stierna 14.60 14.00 13.50 42.10
Ebba Ekeroth 13.70 14.80 13.40 41.90
Emma Björklund 13.70 13.60 13.80 41.10
Svea Wede 13.40 13.80 13.60 40.80
Tyra Fridbrandt 13.50 13.90 13.40 40.80
Loka Thornberg 12.90 12.70 12.80 38.40

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00



Sidan nås via https://tinyurl.com/vuj87kr

I placeringsordning I startordning

Namn Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Total Namn Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Total

Sanna Fredin 13.50 17.20 14.60 44.80 Sanna Fredin 13.50 17.20 14.60 44.80
Ronja Henriksson 14.60 14.00 13.50 42.10 Ronja Henriksson 14.60 14.00 13.50 42.10
Hanna Alström Scheiche 12.90 12.70 12.80 38.40 Hanna Alström Scheiche12.90 12.70 12.80 38.40



Sidan nås via https://tinyurl.com/vuj87kr

I placeringsordning I startordning

Namn Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Total Namn Varv 1 Varv 2 Varv 3 Total

Alice Ziegler 14.70 15.50 14.60 44.80 Alice Ziegler 14.70 15.50 14.60 44.80
Vera Hyll 15.20 16.00 13.50 44.70 Ida Stierna 14.60 14.00 13.50 42.10
Hanna Holm 13.80 15.30 15.00 44.10 Loka Thornberg 12.90 12.70 12.80 38.40
Stella Axelsson 13.70 14.90 15.20 43.80 Ebba Ekeroth 13.70 14.80 13.40 41.90
Emma Johansson 14.80 14.30 14.40 43.50 Emma Johansson 14.80 14.30 14.40 43.50
Meja Bengtsson 14.00 14.50 14.70 43.20 Hanna Holm 13.80 15.30 15.00 44.10
Lea Thornberg 14.40 15.40 13.30 43.10 Lea Thornberg 14.40 15.40 13.30 43.10
Ida Stierna 14.60 14.00 13.50 42.10 Meja Bengtsson 14.00 14.50 14.70 43.20
Ebba Ekeroth 13.70 14.80 13.40 41.90 Stella Axelsson 13.70 14.90 15.20 43.80
Emma Björklund 13.70 13.60 13.80 41.10 Svea Wede 13.40 13.80 13.60 40.80
Svea Wede 13.40 13.80 13.60 40.80 Tyra Fridbrandt 13.50 13.90 13.40 40.80
Tyra Fridbrandt 13.50 13.90 13.40 40.80 Vera Hyll 15.20 16.00 13.50 44.70
Loka Thornberg 12.90 12.70 12.80 38.40 Emma Björklund 13.70 13.60 13.80 41.10

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Namn Varv C-poäng D-poäng E-poäng Sumna Totalpoäng

Sanna Fredin
1 2.00 2.40 9.10 13.50

47.602 2.00 6.60 8.60 17.20
3 2.00 7.20 7.70 16.90

Ronja Henriksson
1 2.00 5.10 8.70 15.80

45.102 0.00 6.30 7.80 14.10
3 2.00 5.40 7.80 15.20

Hanna Alström Scheiche
1 2.00 3.30 8.00 13.30

44.702 2.00 4.50 8.90 15.40
3 2.00 5.10 8.90 16.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00



1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00



Namn Varv C-poäng D-poäng E-poäng Sumna Totalpoäng

Alice Ziegler
1 2.00 3.90 8.80 14.70

44.802 2.00 4.50 9.00 15.50
3 2.00 3.90 8.70 14.60

Ida Stierna
1 2.00 3.90 8.70 14.60

42.102 2.00 4.20 7.80 14.00
3 2.00 3.00 8.50 13.50

Loka Thornberg
1 2.00 2.10 8.80 12.90

38.402 2.00 1.80 8.90 12.70
3 2.00 2.10 8.70 12.80

Ebba Ekeroth
1 2.00 2.70 9.00 13.70

41.902 2.00 3.90 8.90 14.80
3 2.00 3.00 8.40 13.40

Emma Johansson
1 2.00 3.90 8.90 14.80

43.502 2.00 4.50 7.80 14.30
3 2.00 3.30 9.10 14.40

Hanna Holm
1 2.00 2.70 9.10 13.80

44.102 2.00 4.50 8.80 15.30
3 2.00 3.90 9.10 15.00

Lea Thornberg
1 2.00 3.30 9.10 14.40

43.102 2.00 4.20 9.20 15.40
3 2.00 3.30 8.00 13.30

Meja Bengtsson
1 2.00 3.30 8.70 14.00

43.202 2.00 3.90 8.60 14.50
3 2.00 3.90 8.80 14.70

Stella Axelsson
1 2.00 2.70 9.00 13.70

43.802 2.00 3.90 9.00 14.90
3 2.00 4.20 9.00 15.20

Svea Wede
1 2.00 2.70 8.70 13.40

40.802 2.00 3.30 8.50 13.80
3 2.00 3.00 8.60 13.60

Tyra Fridbrandt
1 2.00 3.30 8.20 13.50

40.802 2.00 3.90 8.00 13.90
3 2.00 3.00 8.40 13.40

Vera Hyll
1 2.00 3.90 9.30 15.20

44.702 2.00 4.50 9.50 16.00
3 2.00 3.30 8.20 13.50

Emma Björklund
1 2.00 2.70 9.00 13.70

41.102 2.00 3.00 8.60 13.60
3 2.00 3.30 8.50 13.80

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00



1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00

1 0.00
0.002 0.00

3 0.00


